Penmsyhvania
PADGS - Unofficial Bid Tab

Project Name: Finance Building - Elevator Renovation
Bids Submitted: 5/1/2025

Description Company Name
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0948-0085 P1.1 (3 records)
Section Name: Base Bid (1 records)
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (1 records)
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (1 records)
Base Bid 3 Total Cost East Coast Contracting, Inc.
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0948-0085 P1.2 (15 records)
Section Name: Base Bid (5 records)

East Coast Contracting, Inc.

East Coast Contracting, Inc.

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (5 records)

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 3 (5 records)

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (4 records)

Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 3 (4 records)

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

MidState Mechanical and Electrical,
LLC

GR Sponaugle & Sons, Inc

Master Mechanical Corporation
WC Eshenaur and Son INC

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

MidState Mechanical and Electrical,
LLC

GR Sponaugle & Sons, Inc

Master Mechanical Corporation
WC Eshenaur and Son INC

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

MidState Mechanical and Electrical,
LLC

GR Sponaugle & Sons, Inc

Master Mechanical Corporation
WC Eshenaur and Son INC

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0948-0085 P1.3 (12 records)
Section Name: Base Bid (4 records)

MVP SPECIALTY SERVICES
MidState Mechanical and Electrical,
LLC

W.C. Eshenaur and Son, Inc.

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

MVP SPECIALTY SERVICES
MidState Mechanical and Electrical,
LLC

W.C. Eshenaur and Son, Inc.

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

MVP SPECIALTY SERVICES

MidState Mechanical and Electrical,
LLC

Department of General Services

Quote (Total Cost)

5,797,700.00

6,197,000.00

6,347,000.00

285,223.00

301,400.00
341,787.00
343,649.00

395,000.00

285,223.00

301,400.00
341,787.00
343,649.00

395,000.00

331,575.00

348,200.00
390,787.00
391,059.00

458,000.00

106,690.00
110,600.00
185,000.00

213,000.00

0.00
110,600.00
185,000.00

213,000.00

0.00

110,600.00



Base Bid 3 Total Cost W.C. Eshenaur and Son, Inc.

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0948-0085 P1.4 (3 records)
Section Name: Base Bid (1 records)

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost JOYCE ELECTRICAL INC.
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (1 records)
Base Bid 2 Total Cost JOYCE ELECTRICAL INC.

Section Name: Base Bid 3 (1 records)
Base Bid 3 Total Cost JOYCE ELECTRICAL INC.

185,000.00

213,000.00

1,200,000.00

1,200,000.00

1,200,000.00
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