

PADGS - Unofficial Bid Tab

## **Department of General Services**

Project Name: Finance Building - Elevator Renovation Bids Submitted: 5/1/2025

Description	Company Name	Quote (Total Cost)
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0948-0085 P1	I.1 (3 records)	
Section Name: Base Bid (1 records)		
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	East Coast Contracting, Inc.	5,797,700.00
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (1 records)		
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	East Coast Contracting, Inc.	6,197,000.00
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (1 records)		
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	East Coast Contracting, Inc.	6,347,000.00
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0948-0085 P1	1.2 (15 records)	
Section Name: Base Bid (5 records)		
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	MidState Mechanical and Electrical, LLC	285,223.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	GR Sponaugle & Sons, Inc	301,400.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Master Mechanical Corporation	341,787.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	WC Eshenaur and Son INC	343,649.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	395,000.00
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (5 records)		
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	MidState Mechanical and Electrical, LLC	285,223.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	GR Sponaugle & Sons, Inc	301,400.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Master Mechanical Corporation	341,787.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	WC Eshenaur and Son INC	343,649.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	395,000.00
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (5 records)		·
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	MidState Mechanical and Electrical, LLC	331,575.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	GR Sponaugle & Sons, Inc	348,200.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Master Mechanical Corporation	390,787.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	WC Eshenaur and Son INC	391,059.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	458,000.00
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0948-0085 P1	1.3 (12 records)	
Section Name: Base Bid (4 records)		
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	MVP SPECIALTY SERVICES	106,690.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	MidState Mechanical and Electrical, LLC	110,600.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	W.C. Eshenaur and Son, Inc.	185,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	213,000.00
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (4 records)		
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	MVP SPECIALTY SERVICES	0.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	MidState Mechanical and Electrical, LLC	110,600.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	W.C. Eshenaur and Son, Inc.	185,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	213,000.00
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (4 records)		
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	MVP SPECIALTY SERVICES	0.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	MidState Mechanical and Electrical,	110,600.00

W.C. Eshenaur and Son, Inc.	185,000.00
JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	213,000.00
4 (3 records)	
JOYCE ELECTRICAL INC.	1,200,000.00
JOYCE ELECTRICAL INC.	1,200,000.00
JOYCE ELECTRICAL INC.	1,200,000.00
	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP 4 (3 records)  JOYCE ELECTRICAL INC.